
Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Conservatives for Term Limits 12/22/2024 1

04/13/2022

04/25/2022

08/01/2022

08/21/2022

08/22/2022

11/01/2022

11/02/2022

11/03/2022

11/10/2022

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,500.00

$25,000.00

$1,523.00

$25,000.00

-$25,000.00

Strong Leadership

Honest Leadership

Honest Leadership

Women Building the Future

Florida Operators
Association

Florida Opinion Leaders

Reliant Florida

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc (dba
Conservatives)
Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc (dba
Conservatives)

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1103 Hayes Street

1103 Hayes Street

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

119 S. Monroe St   Ste 200

PO Box 1034

50 N Laura St Floor 25

115 East Park Avenue

115 East Park Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville , FL 32202

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Refund


