Contributions

Conservatives for Term Limits

Date Updated

Page

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
04/13/2022	\$10,000.00	Strong Leadership	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/25/2022	\$10,000.00	Honest Leadership	1103 Hayes Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
08/01/2022	\$25,000.00	Honest Leadership	1103 Hayes Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
08/21/2022	\$50,000.00	Women Building the Future	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
08/22/2022	\$1,500.00	Florida Operators Association	119 S. Monroe St Ste 200	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
11/01/2022	\$25,000.00	Florida Opinion Leaders	PO Box 1034	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
11/02/2022	\$1,523.00	Reliant Florida	50 N Laura St Floor 25	Jacksonville , FL 32202	Consulting	Check
11/03/2022	\$25,000.00	Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc (dba	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
11/10/2022	-\$25,000.00	Conservatives) Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc (dba Conservatives)	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Refund